Agri Colony, Kohima, District Kohima, Nagaland
standing in the name of Mr. Hyungwalo Jeshing
Rengma. Bounded : On the North by: Property of
Seyiekhol Angami, On the South by: Property of
Hyungwalo Jeshing, On the East by: Nullah, On the
West by: Property of Seyiekhol Angami.

Total Dues

Rs. 1,98,87,471.60/-
(Rupees One Crore Ninety
Eight Lakhs Eighty Seven
Thousand Four Hundred

Seventy One and Sixty
Paisa) and interest and
other charges thereon

w.e.f 30.07.2022.

Status of
Possession

(Constructive/
Physical)

Physical
Possession

1. Reserve Price
2. Earnest Money

Deposit (EMD)
3. Bid Increase Amount

1. Reserve Price:
Rs. 4,77,16,733.00/-